
LAGAN KI CHOPS

OLD-STYLE DELHI CHICKEN TIKKA

MALAI/MUSHROOM TIKKA

TANDOORI CHICKEN

TAWA JHINGA

SPICED HADDOCK

TANDOORI BROCCOLI

MALAI/ TANDOORI SOYA CHAP

BHARWA PEPPER

SALMON TIKKA

CHICKEN TIKKA

TANDOORI KING PRAWN

TANDOORI MIX GRILL

FISH TIKKA

MANGO CHICKEN TIKKA

KATHAL TIKKA/KEBAB
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All Mains comes with Rice and curry sauce 

£ 8.95 

£ 8.95 

£ 7.95

£ 7.95

£ 8.95 

£ 8.95 

£ 8.95 

£ 9.95 

£ 9.95 

£ 8.95 

£ 7.95 

£ 15.95

£ 15.95

£ 13.95

£ 13.95

£ 15.95 

£ 17.95 

£ 15.95 

£ 17.95 

£ 17.95 

£ 15.95 

£ 15.95

£ 9.95

£ 8.95 

£ 6.95

£ 8.95 

£ 6.95

£ 6.95

Lamb chops cooked in clay oven with Indian exotic spices

Boneless Salmon marinated with Indian spices and cooked in charcoal clay oven

Boneless chicken breast marinated with Indian spices and cooked in charcoal clay oven

This tandoori dish consists of beautifully marinated king prawns that have been barbecued inside our tandoori oven

Lamb chops, Fish, King Prawn, Chicken tikka cooked in Clay Oven

Fish marinated with Indian Spices and cooked in clay oven

Chicken breast marinaded with fresh mango and exoctic Indian spices

Jackfruit marinated and cooked in exotic Indian spices 

Jumbo King Prawn cooked on the griddle Served with Mint dip

Haddock oven baked with a variety of Punjabi Spices

Broccoli marinated with aromatic spices then cooked in tandoor

Made from enriched protein and is often pegged as a vegan or vegetarian alternative to meat (Cream Optional )

Bell pepper stuffed with potato and spices

Boneless chicken leg marinated then barbequed and served with, mint dip

Fresh mushroom marinated with exotic Indian Spices cooked in tandoor (Cream Optional)

 Baby chicken marinated with Indian spices and cooked in charcoal clay oven

Please inform our staff of any allergies before placing your order

Tandoori & Healthy Menu


